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Weingut Müller-Catoir
Mandelring 25
Haardt
67433 Neustadt an der Weinstraße
Deutschland

PHONE +49 (0)63 21 – 28 15
FAX +49 (0)63 21 – 48 00 14
E-MAIL weingut@mueller-catoir.de
WEB www.mueller-catoir.de

OUR  WINES
Our  collection  (Selection)

VTG NAME CLASSIFICATION TASTE ML PRICE AMT NOTE

I# BOUQUET ALCOHOL RS ACID TOTAL

2021
2123   

Herzog Rieslaner Auslese
Fresh hay herbs, green-flaky flavours, juicy body

VDP.Erste Lage
11.5 % vol.

noble sweet
91.1 g/l

375 ml
9.2 g/l

20.36 €

2017
1723   

Herzog Rieslaner Auslese
Fresh hay herbs, green-flaky flavours, juicy body

VDP.Erste Lage
9.5 % vol.

noble sweet
164.1 g/l

375 ml
8.1 g/l

24.20 €

2020
2024   

Herzog Rieslaner Beerenauslese
Fresh and dried herbs, mineralic

VDP.Erste Lage
10.5 % vol.

noble sweet
131.3 g/l

375 ml
8.9 g/l

43.08 €

2015
1527   

Herzog Rieslaner Beerenauslese
Fresh and dried herbs, mineralic

VDP.Erste Lage
8.0 % vol.

noble sweet
197.5 g/l

375 ml
12.0 g/l

50.28 €

2008
2826   

Herzog Rieslaner Trockenbeerenauslese
Aromatic sweetness with elegant acidity

VDP.Erste Lage
6.5 % vol.

noble sweet
335.4 g/l

375 ml
19.3 g/l

119.60 €

2007
2725   

Herrenletten Weissburgunder
Trockenbeerenauslese
A sweet pleasure rounded up with notes of nuts
and fruits

VDP.Erste Lage
7.5 % vol.

noble sweet
290.8 g/l

375 ml
14.6 g/l

122.00 €

PACKAGES

2017 -
2022
2225

Vintage Vertical "Bürgergarten Riesling"
Special edition (wooden box with branded logo)

VDP.Erste Lage
12.5 % vol. -
13,0 % vol.

dry
1,8 g/l -
3,1 g/l

6 x 750 ml
6.6 g/l -
8,1 g/l

183.80 €

2020 -
2022
2226

Tasting package "VDP.Gutswein" VDP.Gutswein
12,5 % vol. -
12.5 % vol.

dry
4,5 g/l -
4,1 g/l

5 x 750 ml
1 l
6,6 g/l -
7,5 g/l

64.60 €
71.28 €

2021 -
2022
2227

Tasting package "VDP.Ortswein" VDP.Ortswein
9.0 % vol. -
13.0 % vol.

dry -
fruity sweet
0.4 g/l -
54.2 g/l

6 x 750 ml
7.0 g/l -
5.8 g/l

124.60 €
131.20 €

current status 19.04.2024
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OUR  WINES
Our  collection  (Selection)

VTG NAME CLASSIFICATION TASTE ML PRICE AMT NOTE

I# BOUQUET ALCOHOL RS ACID TOTAL

2022
2228

Tasting package "VDP.Lagenwein" VDP.Erste Lage
8.5 % vol. -
13.0 % vol.

dry -
fruity sweet
1.5 g/l -
62.5 g/l

6 x 750 ml
5.2 g/l -
7.1 g/l

147.00 €
153.60 €

2018 -
2019
0013

Tasting package "VDP.Gutssekt" VDP.Gutssekt
12,5 % vol. -
12.5 % vol.

brut
4.2 g/l -
7,5 g/l

6 x 750 ml
7,3 g/l -
8.1 g/l

100.20 €
106.80 €

2012 -
2017
1733

Raritätenpaket VDP.Erste Lage -
VDP.Große Lage
9,5 % vol. -
11,0 % vol.

noble sweet -
fruity sweet
61,6 g/l -
164,1 g/l

375 ml
5 x 750 ml
7,7 g/l -
8,6 g/l

198.80 €

Amount
Sum  €
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Billing address

Full name:

Street/no.:

Zipcode, City:

Country:

Phone / Fax:

E-Mail:

Shipping address (In case of divergence)

Full name:

Street/no.:

Zipcode, City:

Country:

Bank details (Unless SEPA mandate is not yet granted )

IBAN:

BIC:

Notes / Comments:

Signature:Date:

You can send us your order by fax (+49 (0)63 21 – 48 00 14), e-mail (weingut@mueller-catoir.de) or by mail (Weingut Müller-Catoir, Mandelring 25, 67433 Neustadt an der Weinstraße).
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